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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 3 SCHEHL Paul GER GERMANY 16.385  1:02:48 +0:00
11:53 (1) 24:45 (2) 37:32  (2) 50:23 (1) 1:02:48 (1)
11:53 (1) 12:52 () 12:47  (3) 1251 (2) 1225 (1)
2 20 CHRISTEN Jan Sul SWITZERLAND 16.307 1:03:06 +0:18
11:54  (2) 24:45 (1) 37:36  (4) 50:24 (3) 1:03:06 (2)
11:54  (2) 12:51  (5) 12:51  (4) 12:48 (1) 12:42  (3)
3 4 MAGNIER Paul FRA FRANCE 16.282  1:03:12 +0:24
12:04 (4) 24:46  (3) 37:32  (3) 50:23 (2) 1:03:12  (3)
12:04 (3) 12:42  (2) 12:46  (2) 1251 (2) 12:49 (4)
4 17 TEUNISSEN van MANEN Rens NED NETHERLANDS 16.053  1:04:06 +1:18
12:14  (5) 24:59 (4) 37:56 (5) 50:57 (4) 1:04:06 (4)
12:14  (5) 12:45 (4) 12:57 (6) 13:01 (5) 13:09 (7)
5 22 KRUGER Benjamin GER GERMANY 16.003  1:04:18 +1:30
12:22  (7) 25:17 (6) 38:12  (6) 51:09 (5) 1:04:18 (5)
12:22  (7) 12:55 (7) 12:55 (5) 12:57  (4) 13:09 (7)
6 48 HERZOG Emil GER GERMANY 15.937 1:04:34 +1:46
12:44 (14) 25:01 (5) 37:30 (1) 51:43 (7) 1:04:34 (6)
12:44 (12) 1217 (1) 12:229 (1) 14:13 (37) 12:51  (5)
7 42 EKROLL Sivert NOR NORWAY 15.863  1:04:52 +2:04
12:43 (11) 25:26 (8) 38:30 (7) 51:39 (6) 1:04:52  (7)
12:43 (1) 12:43  (3) 13:04 (7) 13:09 (6) 13:13 (10)
8 6 GRATER Lars GER GERMANY 15.754 1:05:19 +2:31
12:24  (8) 25:41  (9) 38:54 (8) 52:19 (8) 1:05:19 (8)
12:24  (8) 13:17 (10) 13:13  (9) 13:25 (10) 13:00 (6)
9 31 ENGLISH Daniel USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.666  1:05:41 +2:53
12:44 (13) 25:59 (12) 39:07 (10) 52:21  (9) 1:05:41  (9)
12:44 (12) 13:15  (9) 13:08 (8) 13:114  (7) 13:20 (15)
10 45 FARSTADVOLL Martin E NOR NORWAY 15.571  1:06:05 +3:17
12:50 (19) 26:33 (20) 40:00 (16) 53:24 (14) 1:06:05 (10)
12:50 (19) 13:43 (25) 13:27 (12) 13:24  (9) 1241 (2)
11 11 PAILLE Zorak CAN CANADA 15.509  1:06:21 +3:33
12:36  (9) 25:57 (11) 39:33 (12) 53:04 (11) 1:06:21 (11)
12:36 (9) 13:21 (1) 13:36 (18) 13:31 (12) 13:17 (14)
12 8 SPRANGER Jack USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.462 1:06:33 +3:45
12:20 () 25:44 (10) 39:12 (1) 52:55 (10) 1:06:33 (12)
12:20 (6) 13:24 (15) 13:28 (13) 13:43 (21) 13:38 (30)
13 12 PUNTENER Romano LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 15.435 1:06:40 +3:52
12:49 (18) 26:34 (21) 39:53 (15) 53:24 (13) 1:06:40 (13)
12:49 (17) 13:45 (26) 13:19 (11) 13:31 (12) 13:16 (12)
14 23 CROMMELINCK Melvin FRA FRANCE 15.389  1:06:52 +4:04
12:04 (3) 25:25 (7) 39:06 (9) 53:07 (12) 1:06:52 (14)
12:04 (3) 13:21 (11) 13:41 (21) 14:01 (28) 13:45 (33)
15 28 HATTENSCHWILER Loris Sul SWITZERLAND 15.381  1:06:54 +4:06
12:50 (20) 26:04 (13) 39:46 (13) 53:25 (15) 1:06:54 (15)
12:50 (19) 13:14  (8) 13:42 (22) 13:39 (18) 13:29 (23)
16 53 LOUNELA Leo SWE SWEDEN 15.358  1:07:00 +4:12
12:54 (22) 26:24 (15) 40:00 (17) 53:33 (16) 1:07:00 (16)
12:54 (21) 13:30 (20) 13:36 (18) 13:33 (16) 13:27 (20)
17 16 CORNILLON Nathan FRA FRANCE 15.335 1:07:06 +4:18
12:49 (17) 26:13 (14) 40:07 (18) 53:39 (17) 1:07:06 (17)
12:49 (17) 13:24 (15) 13:54 (28) 13:32 (15) 13:27 (20)
18 34 GERIG Sven Sul SWITZERLAND 15.282  1:07:20 +4:32
13:43 (45) 27:07 (30) 40:41 (27) 54:04 (19) 1:07:20 (18)
13:43 (45) 13:24 (15) 13:34 (16) 13:23  (8) 13:16 (12)
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19 46 DEBORD Romain FRA FRANCE 15.267 1:07:24 +4:36
13:12 (33) 26:33 (18) 39:46 (14) 53:59 (18)  1:07:24 (19)
13:12 (32) 13:221 (11) 13:13  (9) 14:13 (37) 13:25 (18)

20 52 GRUITERS Morris NED NETHERLANDS 15.229 1:07:34 +4:46
13:51 (50) 27:19 (37) 40:49 (29) 54:19 (21)  1:07:34 (20)
13:51 (49) 13:28 (19) 13:30 (14) 13:30 (11) 13:15 (11)

21 60 NOVOTNY Ondfrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.199 1:07:42 +4:54
13:43 (46) 27:08 (32) 40:39 (26) 5421 (22)  1:07:42 (21)
13:43 (45) 13:25 (18) 13:31 (15) 13:42 (20) 13:21 (16)

22 13 LOWE Kevin NAM NAMIBIA 15.181  1:07:47 +4:59
12:48 (16) 26:43 (24) 40:57 (31) 54:38 (25)  1:07:47 (22)
12:48 (16) 13:55 (35) 14:14 (47) 13:41 (19) 13:09  (7)

23 33 REYNOSO Nicolas ARG ARGENTINA 15.121 1:08:03 +5:15
13:11 (31) 27:05 (29) 40:52 (30) 54:30 (23)  1:08:03 (23)
13:11 (30) 13:54 (33) 13:47 (24) 13:38 (17) 13:33 (27)

24 39 CERNY Patrik CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.095 1:08:10 +5:22
13:00 (23) 26:41 (23) 40:29 (19) 54:19 (20)  1:08:10 (24)
13:00 (23) 13:41 (23) 13:48 (26) 13:50 (22) 13:51 (37)

25 38 PACCAGNELLA Elian ITA ITALY 15.055 1:08:21 +5:33
13:12 (32) 26:52 (26) 40:39 (25) 54:30 (24)  1:08:21 (25)
13:12 (32) 13:40 (22) 13:47 (24) 13:51 (23) 13:51 (37)

26 91 REXTim BEL BELGIUM 15.033  1:08:27 +5:39
13:56 (51) 27:50 (43) 41:25 (35) 54:56 (28)  1:08:27 (26)
13:56 (51) 13:54 (33) 13:35 (17) 13:31 (12) 13:31 (26)

27 10 PARKER Cayden USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.971 1:08:44 +5:56
12:47 (15) 26:51 (25) 40:36 (21) 54:46 (27)  1:08:44 (27)
12:47 (15) 14:04 (45) 13:45 (23) 14:10 (35) 13:58 (41)

28 27 BASSIGNANA Fabio ITA ITALY 14.938 1:08:53 +6:05
12:44 (12) 26:32 (17) 40:38 (23) 55:01 (31)  1:08:53 (28)
12:44 (12) 13:48 (28) 14:06 (39) 14:23 (49) 13:52 (39)

29 59 ELOFSSON Edvin SWE SWEDEN 14.935 1:08:54 +6:06
13:20 (39) 26:55 (28) 41:04 (32) 5518 (34)  1:08:54 (29)
13:20 (39) 13:35 (21) 14:09 (44) 14:14 (41) 13:36 (29)

30 19 SIDAHMED Khalid Sul SWITZERLAND 14.935 1:08:54 +6:06
13:06 (27) 26:28 (16) 40:35 (20) 54:43 (26)  1:08:54 (30)
13:06 (27) 13:22 (14) 14:07 (42) 14:08 (34) 14:11 (52)

31 25 ROETS Ernest RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.884  1:09:08 +6:20
13:19 (38) 27:18 (36) 41:14 (33) 55:10 (33)  1:09:08 (31)
13:19 (38) 13:59 (40) 13:56 (29) 13:56 (27) 13:58 (41)

32 21 SANDIN Hugo SWE SWEDEN 14.863 1:09:14 +6:26
13:04 (25) 26:53 (27) 40:49 (28) 54:59 (30)  1:09:14 (32)
13:04 (25) 13:49 (30) 13:56 (29) 14:10 (35) 14:15 (56)

33 5 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR Hugo Andres coL COLOMBIA 14.856  1:09:16 +6:28
12:54 (21) 26:40 (22) 40:36 (22) 54:57 (29)  1:09:16 (33)
12:54 (21) 13:46 (27) 13:56 (29) 14:21 (46) 14:19 (57)

34 7 BETTEO Marco ITA ITALY 14.856  1:09:16 +6:28
12:40 (10) 26:33 (19) 40:39 (24) 55:02 (32)  1:09:16 (34)
12:40 (10) 13:53 (31) 14:06 (39) 14:23 (49) 14:14 (55)

35 67 SWIDER Brajan POL POLAND 14.834  1:09:22 +6:34
14:03 (57) 28:01 (50) 41:40 (39) 55:53 (37)  1:09:22 (35)
14:03 (57) 13:58 (38) 13:39 (20) 14:13 (37) 13:29 (23)

36 86 KOERDT Bjoern GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.799  1:09:32 +6:44
13:40 (43) 27:37 (41) 41:35 (37) 5550 (35)  1:09:32 (36)
13:40 (43) 13:57 (37) 13:58 (35) 14:15 (42) 13:42 (32)

www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.ORG Timing and Results provided by K TISSOT

Report Created THU 25 AUG 2022 18:20 Page 2/7

MAIN PARTNERS

[ T8} B —— cen SAVOIE s
@ suimano [8lE | nissor Santini 2, Wvittoria sozc  BigMat EE{! Lagm monT:: (@LesGets nmz&u

OFFICIAL PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

[Diuc-0f 1L


http://www.tissotwatches.com

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS s ¥:\N@=

gUCI 2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE LES GETS W2 ¥

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 25 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
37 83 HJORTH Hector DEN DENMARK 14.784  1:09:36 +6:48
14:23 (68) 28:22 (58) 42:15 (50) 56:07 (41) 1:09:36 (37)
14:23 (68) 13:59 (40) 13:53 (27) 13:52 (24) 13:29 (23)
38 44 WARD Jack AUS AUSTRALIA 14.756  1:09:44 +6:56
13:59 (54) 28:23 (59) 42:24 (51) 56:19 (42) 1:09:44 (38)
13:59 (53) 14:24 (64) 14:01 (36) 13:55 (26) 13:25 (18)
39 77 LOSE Mikkel DEN DENMARK 14.725 1:09:53 +7:05
14:05 (58) 28:03 (51) 42:08 (44) 56:32 (47) 1:09:53 (39)
14:05 (58) 13:58 (38) 14:05 (38) 14:24 (51) 13:21 (16)
40 36 DEGENKOLB Hannes GER GERMANY 14711 1:09:57 +7:09
13:18 (37) 27:11 (33) 41:38 (38) 55:51 (36) 1:09:57 (40)
13:18 (37) 13:53 (31) 14:27 (58) 14:13 (37) 14:06 (47)
a4 49 STEFANI Livio Sul SWITZERLAND 14.704  1:09:59 +7:11
13:16 (35) 27:32 (40) 42:11 (49) 56:32 (48) 1:09:59 (41)
13:16 (35) 14:16 (58) 14:39 (65) 14:21 (46) 13:27 (20)
42 15 ST ONGE Maxime CAN CANADA 14.686 1:10:04 +7:16
13:09 (28) 27:17 (35) 41:33 (36) 56:03 (39) 1:10:04 (42)
13:09 (28) 14:08 (49) 14:16 (51) 14:30 (61) 14:01 (46)
43 101 BUCK JONES Huw GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.665 1:10:10 +7:22
14:32 (77) 28:31 (62) 42:28 (53) 56:32 (45) 1:10:10 (43)
14:32 (77) 13:59 (40) 13:57 (32) 14:04 (30) 13:38 (30)
44 94 HOYDAHL Jonas Kind NOR NORWAY 14.655 1:10:13 +7:25
14:00 (55) 27:48 (42) 41:45 (40) 56:04 (40) 1:10:13 (44)
14:00 (55) 13:48 (28) 13:57 (32) 14:19 (43) 14:09 (49)
45 57 MENDONCA Artur POR PORTUGAL 14.641  1:10:17 +7:29
13:13 (34) 27:28 (39) 42:07 (43) 56:32 (49) 1:10:17 (45)
13:13 (34) 14:15 (56) 14:39 (65) 14:25 (53) 13:45 (33)
46 62 ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent ESP SPAIN 14.603  1:10:28 +7:40
13:51 (49) 27:55 (45) 42:09 (46) 56:28 (44) 1:10:28 (46)
13:51 (49) 14:04 (45) 14:14 (47) 14:19 (43) 14:00 (45)
47 47 SZYSZKO Mateusz POL POLAND 14.585 1:10:33 +7:45
13:36 (41) 27:52 (44) 42:01 (42) 56:23 (43) 1:10:33 (47)
13:36 (41) 14:16 (58) 14:09 (44) 14:22 (48) 14:10 (50)
48 78 GABL Samuel AUT AUSTRIA 14.568 1:10:38 +7:50
13:50 (48) 27:56 (47) 42:10 (47) 56:39 (51) 1:10:38 (48)
13:50 (48) 14:06 (48) 14:14 (47) 14:29 (57) 13:59 (43)
49 54 HERACOVITZ Ori ISR ISRAEL 14.554  1:10:42 +7:54
13:04 (26) 27:07 (31) 41:46 (41) 56:32 (46) 1:10:42 (49)
13:04 (25) 14:03 (44) 14:39 (65) 14:46 (70) 14:10 (50)
50 40 BINZ Yanick Sul SWITZERLAND 14.544  1:10:45 +7:57
13:00 (24) 27:11 (34) 41:18 (34) 55:58 (38) 1:10:45 (50)
13:00 (23) 14:11 (51) 14:07 (42) 14:40 (67) 14:47 (74)
51 30 AMBROSI Massimiliano RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.537  1:10:47 +7:59
14:21 (67) 28:43 (67) 43:06 (61) 56:59 (53) 1:10:47 (51)
14:21 (67) 14:22 (63) 14:23 (56) 13:53 (25) 13:48 (36)
52 100 SPRENGER Felix LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 14.493  1:11:00 +8:12
14:28 (72) 29:00 (74) 43:21 (68) 57:26 (60) 1:11:00 (52)
14:28 (72) 14:32 (73) 14:21 (54) 14:05 (32) 13:34 (28)
53 14 HAHN Daniel NAM NAMIBIA 14.462  1:11:09 +8:21
14:02 (56) 28:18 (57) 42:33 (54) 57:02 (55) 1:11:09 (53)
14:02 (56) 14:16 (58) 14:15 (50) 14:29 (57) 14:07 (48)
54 87 HASSLER Mauro Sul SWITZERLAND 14.456 1:11:11 +8:23
14:09 (60) 28:04 (53) 42:10 (48) 56:47 (52) 1:11:11  (54)
14:09 (60) 13:55 (35) 14:06 (39) 14:37 (65) 14:24 (61)
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55 76 BOSHOFF Jordan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.452  1:11:12 +8:24
14:37 (81) 28:49 (69) 43:09 (65) 57:13 (57) 1:11:12 (55)
14:37 (81) 14:12 (52) 14:20 (53) 14:04 (30) 13:59 (43)

56 26 McCALLUM Cam CAN CANADA 14.429 1:11:19 +8:31
13:10 (29) 27:25 (38) 42:09 (45) 56:38 (50) 1:11:19 (56)
13:10 (29) 14:15 (56) 14:44 (69) 14:29 (57) 14:41 (72)

57 63 FERRI Tommaso ITA ITALY 14.408 1:11:25 +8:37
13:17 (36) 27:55 (46) 43:00 (58) 57:01 (54) 1:11:25 (57)
13:17 (36) 14:38 (77) 15:05 (84) 14:01 (28) 14:24 (61)

58 69 COMANIUK Mika CAN CANADA 14.378  1:11:34 +8:46
14:35 (79) 28:40 (66) 42:43 (55) 57:03 (56) 1:11:34 (58)
14:35 (79) 14:05 (47) 14:03 (37) 14:20 (45) 14:31 (65)

59 55 GREENSILL Max GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.338 1:11:46 +8:58
14:24 (70) 28:06 (54) 42:59 (57) 57:24 (58) 1:11:46 (59)
14:24 (70) 13:42 (24) 14:53 (76) 14:25 (53) 14:22 (59)

60 84 SAENZ VILLAGRAN Gabriel GUA GUATEMALA 14.322  1:11:51 +9:03
14:16 (66) 28:24 (60) 43:02 (59) 57:30 (61) 1:11:51 (60)
14:16 (66) 14:08 (49) 14:38 (63) 14:28 (56) 14:21 (58)

61 51 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 14.322  1:11:51 +9:03
14:53 (87) 29:47 (90) 44:00 (77) 58:06 (69) 1:11:51 (61)
14:53 (87) 14:54 (87) 14:13 (46) 14:06 (33) 13:45 (33)

62 65 BORRE Gabriel ITA ITALY 14.308 1:11:55 +9:07
13:59 (53) 27:58 (48) 42:25 (52) 57:24 (59) 1:11:55 (62)
13:59 (53) 13:59 (40) 14:27 (58) 14:59 (73) 14:31 (65)

63 43 RICO BARRAZA David Elias MEX MEXICO 14.308 1:11:55 +9:07
13:41 (44) 28:36 (63) 43:36 (73) 58:00 (67) 1:11:55 (63)
13:41 (44) 14:55 (88) 15:00 (82) 14:24 (51) 13:55 (40)

64 104 ASKEY Ben GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.288 1:12:01 +9:13
14:28 (73) 28:49 (70) 43:18 (67) 57:50 (65) 1:12:01 (64)
14:28 (72) 14:21 (62) 14:29 (60) 14:32 (62) 14:11 (52)

65 56 WOODFORD Alexander CAN CANADA 14.252  1:12:12 +9:24
14:14 (64) 28:51 (72) 43:07 (62) 57:40 (62) 1:12:12 (65)
14:14 (63) 14:37 (75) 14:16 (51) 14:33 (63) 14:32 (67)

66 41 DODDS Joel AUS AUSTRALIA 14.239 1:12:16 +9:28
15:01 (94) 29:30 (84) 43:27 (71) 57:54 (66) 1:12:16 (66)
15:01 (93) 14:29 (70) 13:57 (32) 14:27 (55) 14:22 (59)

67 37 PABON BASTIDAS Alex Andres COoL COLOMBIA 14170  1:12:37 +9:49
13:33 (40) 27:58 (49) 42:49 (56) 58:03 (68) 1:12:37 (67)
13:33 (40) 14:25 (66) 14:51 (74) 15:14 (77) 14:34 (69)

68 114 TURNE MARINELLO Roger AND ANDORRA 14131  1:12:49 +10:01
14:36 (80) 28:50 (71) 43:11 (66) 57:48 (63) 1:12:49 (68)
14:36 (80) 14:14 (55) 14:21 (54) 14:37 (65) 15:01 (75)

69 95 BERTON Noa LUX LUXEMBOURG 14115 1:12:54  +10:06
14:55 (89) 29:23 (79) 43:46 (75) 58:42 (73) 1:12:54 (69)
14:55 (88) 14:28 (69) 14:23 (56) 14:56 (72) 14:12 (54)

70 70 KLIJN Nick NED NETHERLANDS 14109 1:12:56 +10:08
14:13 (62) 28:39 (65) 43:08 (64) 57:50 (64) 1:12:56 (70)
14:13 (62) 14:26 (67) 14:29 (60) 14:42 (68) 15:06 (77)

7 50 PAHOR Zan SLO SLOVENIA 14.099 1:12:59 +10:11
13:37 (42) 28:45 (68) 43:29 (72) 58:29 (72) 1:12:59 (71)
13:37 (42) 15:08 (92) 14:44 (69) 15:00 (74) 14:30 (64)

72 29 YAMAUCHI LEONCIO Eiki BRA BRAZIL 14.064 1:13:10 +10:22
14:10 (61) 28:26 (61) 43:25 (69) 58:26 (71) 1:13:10 (72)
14:10 (61) 14:16 (58) 14:59 (80) 15:01 (76) 14:44 (73)
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73 89 JESSEN Cohen AUS AUSTRALIA 14.038 1:13:18  +10:30
14:50 (86) 29:27 (82) 44:05 (78) 58:50 (77)  1:13:18 (73)
14:50 (86) 14:37 (75) 14:38 (63) 14:45 (69) 14:28 (63)
74 73 CORKE Riley AUS AUSTRALIA 14.029 1:13:21 +10:33
13:56 (52) 28:08 (55) 43:07 (63) 58:43 (74) 1:13:21 (74)
13:56 (51) 14:12 (52) 14:59 (80) 15:36 (78) 14:38 (70)
75 80 ILIE Alexandru-Andrei ROU ROMANIA 14.022 1:13:23  +10:35
15:11 (100) 29:35 (85) 44:18 (80) 58:51 (78) 1:13:23 (75)
15:11 (100) 14:24 (64) 14:43 (68) 14:33 (63) 14:32 (67)
76 96 GONZALEZ DIAZ Matias Fernando ARG ARGENTINA 14.016 1:13:25 +10:37
14:44 (83) 29:18 (76) 43:54 (76) 58:23 (70)  1:13:25 (76)
14:44 (83) 14:34 (74) 14:36 (62) 14:29 (57) 15:02 (76)
77 81 ANDERSEN Kristoffer DEN DENMARK 14.016 1:13:25  +10:37
14:23 (69) 28:52 (73) 43:46 (74) 58:46 (76) 1:13:25 (77)
14:23 (68) 14:29 (70) 14:54 (77) 15:00 (74) 14:39 (71)
78 18 CAYATA Facundo Gabriel ARG ARGENTINA 13.859 1:14:15 +11:27
13:49 (47) 28:15 (56) 43:04 (60) 58:44 (75) 1:14:15 (78)
13:49 (47) 14:26 (67) 14:49 (72) 15:40 (79) 15:31 (79)
79 118 SHIMAZAKI Ryoga JPN JAPAN 13.852 1:14:17  +11:29
14:33 (78) 29:25 (80) 44:15 (79) 59:03 (79)  1:14:117 (79)
14:33 (78) 14:52 (84) 14:50 (73) 14:48 (71) 15:14 (78)
80 32 WHITE Brady USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
14:06 (59) 28:37 (64) 43:25 (70)
14:06 (59) 14:31 (72) 14:48 (71)
81 93 KAVCIC Blaz SLO SLOVENIA -1LAP
15:02 (95) 29:40 (86) 44:35 (82)
15:02 (95) 14:38 (77) 14:55 (78)
82 71 OKMAZIC Ivan CRO  CROATIA -1LAP
14:59 (91) 29:54 (92) 44:56 (87)
14:59 (90) 14:55 (88) 15:02 (83)
83 110 REGADA HIERRO Adria AND ANDORRA -1LAP
15:08 (97) 30:01 (94) 44:53 (84)
15:08 (97) 14:53 (85) 14:52 (75)
84 98 HOZAT Elias-George ROU ROMANIA -1LAP
14:49 (85) 20:44 (89) 44:52 (83)
14:49 (85) 14:55 (88) 15:08 (86)
85 66 SWANEPOEL Justin RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
14:41 (82) 29:20 (78) 44:27 (81)
14:41 (82) 14:39 (79) 15:07 (85)
86 90 de BRUYCKERE Kay BEL BELGIUM -1LAP
15:17 (103) 29:29 (83) 45:16 (88)
15:17 (103) 14:12 (52) 15:47 (95)
87 116 HRUSHETSKYI Viadyslav UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
14:59 (90) 20:42 (87) 44:54 (85)
14:59 (90) 14:43 (80) 15:12 (87)
88 105 MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal MAS MALAYSIA -1LAP
15:22 (105) 30:41 (100) 45:38 (92)
15:22 (105) 15:19 (96) 14:57 (79)
89 61 VALENCIA BUITRAGO Victor CcoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
14:31 (76) 30:01 (93) 45:18 (89)
14:31 (75) 15:30 (99) 15:17 (88)
90 102 GLADEK Marcel SLO SLOVENIA -1LAP
15:08 (99) 30:08 (95) 45:25 (91)
15:08 (97) 15:00 (91) 15:17 (88)
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Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
91 108 WOODS Ethan NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
15:00 (92) 29:48 (91) 45:24 (90)
15:00 (92) 14:48 (82) 15:36 (94)
92 85 BARROS Guilherme POR PORTUGAL -1LAP
14:30 (74) 29:20 (77) 44:55 (86)
14:30 (74) 14:50 (83) 15:35 (93)
93 82 CASPI Tomer ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
14:26 (71) 20:43 (88) 45:50 (94)
14:26 (71) 15:17 (95) 16:07 (97)
94 112 KNAUS Flavio LIE LIECHTENSTEIN -1LAP
15:01 (93) 30:45 (101) 46:13 (96)
15:01 (93) 15:44 (102) 15:28 (90)
95 92 FURUE Kota JPN JAPAN -1LAP
15:06 (96) 30:45 (102) 46:14 (97)
15:06 (96) 15:39 (101) 15:29 (91)
96 106 MINAR Michal SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
15:08 (98) 30:18 (96) 45:48 (93)
15:08 (97) 15:10 (93) 15:30 (92)
97 88 GARCIA MENA Pablo ESP SPAIN -1LAP
14:55 (88) 30:22 (97) 46:11 (95)
14:55 (88) 15:27 (98) 15:49 (96)
98 79 SOL Injae KOR KOREA -2LAP
15:32 (107) 31:05 (103)
15:32 (107) 15:33 (100)
99 119 CHYNCHYK Bohdan UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
14:47 (84) 30:38 (99)
14:47 (84) 15:51 (103)
100 75 TAKAHASHI Sho JPN JAPAN -2LAP
14:31 (75) 29:17 (75)
14:31 (75) 14:46 (81)
101 113 VIERIK Jan SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
15:11 (101) 30:34 (98)
15:11 (100) 15:23 (97)
102 109 NIZNANSKY Adam SVK SLOVAKIA -3LAP
15:20 (104)
15:20 (104)
103 115 SVONAVA Matej SVK SLOVAKIA -3LAP
15:36 (109)
15:36 (109)
104 107 ONA ROMALDINI Baltazar CHI CHILE -3LAP
15:28 (106)
15:28 (106)
105 111 PORUBSKY Robert SVK SLOVAKIA -3LAP
15:35 (108)
15:35 (108)
106 64 OFFICER James NZL NEW ZEALAND -3LAP
14:14 (63)
14:14 (63)
35 HAVERDINGS David NED NETHERLANDS DNF3
13:11 (30) 28:04 (52)
13:11 (30) 14:53 (85)
24 ACKERT lan CAN CANADA DNF3
14:15 (65) 29:25 (81)
14:15 (65) 15:10 (93)
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58 IBANEZ CARDENAS Daniel MEX MEXICO DNF2
15:14 (102)
15:14 (102)
74 VACARESCU Antonio ROU ROMANIA DNF2
15:52 (110)
15:52 (110)
72 MIR MASCARO Joan ESP SPAIN DNF2
17:29 (111)
17:29 (111)
2 PEDERSEN Gustav DEN DENMARK DNF1
9 MARTINS Alexandre FRA FRANCE DNF1
103 HARKNESS Travis IRL IRELAND DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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